
NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

28-JUL-2016 16:10

fasefnia

Y:\I5960\Structures\DGN\401_003_I5960_SMU_S1_LOC SKCH_BOM.DGN

DATE :

I-5960

MECKLENBURG

M.K. BEARD 4/20/16

S-1

BRIDGE NO.919, 920, 922, 923,

TO MINT HILL

TO HARRISBURG

SR 2808

(NBL)

I-485

(SBL)

I-485

BRIDGES 919 & 920 LOCATION SKETCH

TO MINT HILL

TO HARRISBURG
(NBL)

I-485

(SBL)

I-485

BRIDGES 922 & 923 LOCATION SKETCH

BRIDGE 923

BRIDGE 922

R
E

E
D

Y
C

R
E

E
K

11

NOTES

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

BRIDGE NO.

COUNTY

MECKLENBURG
SEALS

JOINT

FOAM

DISTRIBUTED

MECHANICALLY

SYSTEM-

EPOXY OVERLAY

DEMOLITION

JOINT

BRIDGE

LUMP SUM SQ. FT. SQ. FT. SQ. FT.

919

920

TOTAL LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

*

*

5

5

20

10,239

9,042

922

923

CONCRETE

ELASTOMERIC

CU. FT.

INDICATED FOR PRICING PURPOSE IN CASE UNANTICIPATED REPAIR AREAS ARE ENCOUNTERED.

CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY IS NOT ANTICIPATED.  TOKEN PAY ITEMS ARE

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

5

5

12,717

12,717

618

MATERIAL

& TOTAL BILL OF 

LOCATION SKETCHES

44,715

BRIDGE 920

BRIDGE 919

6/15/16W. C. SMITH

FOR FOAM JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM-MECHANICALLY DISTRIBUTED, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR GROUT FOR STRUCTURES, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CRANE SAFETY, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR SUBMITTAL OF WORKING DRAWINGS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

CENTERLINE OR EDGE OF TRAVEL LANES. 

LONGITUDINAL CONSTRUCTON JOINTS OF OVERLAYS SHALL BE LOCATED ALONG THE

MANAGEMENT PLAN SHEETS.

FOR CONTROL OF TRAFFIC AND LIMITS ON PHASING OF CONSTRUCTION, SEE TRANSPORTATION

REQUIREMENTS.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR’S RESPONSIBLITY TO FOLLOW ALL STATE AND FEDERAL SAFETY

PREPARATION OF BRIDGE DECK.

EXISTING JOINTS AND DECK DRAINS SHALL BE SEALED PRIOR TO BEGINNING SURFACE

NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IF ACTUAL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS DIFFER.

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND

EXISTING DIMENSIONS AND BRIDGE CONDITION ARE FROM BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE.

PROJECT.

AREA AND ANY OTHER ASPECTS THAT MAY BE NECESSARY TO PERFORM AND COMPLETE THE

SPECIFIC INFORMATION REGARDING THE BRIDGES, ROADWAYS, UTLITIES, THE SURROUNDING

INFORMATION ONLY.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM, THROUGH OTHER SOURCES,

INFORMATION INDICATED ON THE LOCATION SKETCH SHALL BE CONSIDERED GENERAL

129

129

180

180

184

32

32

60

60

 

SEAL

20103

N

ORTH CAROLINA

P
R

OF
ESSIONAL

E
NGINEER

 .

AINFESA NIZ
RAF

SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED

EPOXY OVERLAY

REPAIR FOR

CONCRETE DECK

7/28/2016


		2016-07-28T13:27:07-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




