



TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL											
MECKLENBURG COUNTY BRIDGE NO.	FOAM JOINT SEALS	*CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY	EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM- MECHANICALLY DISTRIBUTED	BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION	ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE						
	LUMP SUM SQ.FT.		SO.FT.	SQ.FT.	CU.FT.						
919	LUMP SUM	5	10,239	129	32						
920	LUMP SUM	5	9,042	129	32						
922	LUMP SUM	5	12,717	180	60						
923	LUMP SUM	5	12,717	180	60						
TOTAL	LUMP SUM	20	44,715	618	184						

^{*} CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY IS NOT ANTICIPATED. TOKEN PAY ITEMS ARE INDICATED FOR PRICING PURPOSE IN CASE UNANTICIPATED REPAIR AREAS ARE ENCOUNTERED.

NOTES

INFORMATION INDICATED ON THE LOCATION SKETCH SHALL BE CONSIDERED GENERAL INFORMATION ONLY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM, THROUGH OTHER SOURCES, SPECIFIC INFORMATION REGARDING THE BRIDGES, ROADWAYS, UTLITIES, THE SURROUNDING AREA AND ANY OTHER ASPECTS THAT MAY BE NECESSARY TO PERFORM AND COMPLETE THE PROJECT.

EXISTING DIMENSIONS AND BRIDGE CONDITION ARE FROM BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IF ACTUAL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS DIFFER.

EXISTING JOINTS AND DECK DRAINS SHALL BE SEALED PRIOR TO BEGINNING SURFACE PREPARATION OF BRIDGE DECK.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBLITY TO FOLLOW ALL STATE AND FEDERAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS

FOR CONTROL OF TRAFFIC AND LIMITS ON PHASING OF CONSTRUCTION, SEE TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT PLAN SHEETS.

LONGITUDINAL CONSTRUCTON JOINTS OF OVERLAYS SHALL BE LOCATED ALONG THE CENTERLINE OR EDGE OF TRAVEL LANES.

FOR SUBMITTAL OF WORKING DRAWINGS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CRANE SAFETY, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR GROUT FOR STRUCTURES, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM-MECHANICALLY DISTRIBUTED, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FOAM JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

PROJECT NO. I-5960

MECKLENBURG COUNTY
BRIDGE NO. 919, 920, 922, 923,



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
RALEIGH

LOCATION SKETCHES & TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

7/28/2016		REVISIONS					
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDER	NO.	BY:	DATE:	NO.	BY:	DATE:	S-1
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDER FINAL UNLESS ALL	1			3			TOTAL SHEETS
SIGNATURES COMPLETED	2			4			11

 DRAWN BY:
 M.K. BEARD
 DATE:
 4/20/16

 CHECKED BY:
 W. C. SMITH
 DATE:
 6/15/16